PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Manufacturer of High Quality Diamond Tools
and Diamond Grinding Wheels
JAIN PRECISION TOOLS JAIN PRECISION TOOLS
General Information
Diamond
  Diamond  is the hardest abrasive material in the world known
to man. Almost 90% of the diamonds nowadays used in grinding

 125    6-8-10-12   3-4-5-6    2       1
 150    6-8-10-12   3-4-5-6    2       1
 Ordering example
	Shape	 	 	 D	 	 W	 	 	 R	 	 	 X	 	 H	 	 	 grit	 	 	bond	 	 	concentration
 1FF1    150   6         /R4  1   20    D126   JPT     C75
 **Any layer width may be manufactured from 0.1 mm upwards.
  D   W   U       X         H    T    J
           RESIN BOND   METAL BOND
  100   6-10   4-6-10     2     1    PLEASE   8-10-12  60
  125   4-6-10  6-8-10     2     1    SPECIFY   8-10-12  80
  150   4-6-10  6-8-10     2     1        8-10-12  100
  Ordering example
  Shape	 	 D	 	 	 W	 	 	 U	 	 	 X	 	 	 H	 	 	 grit	 	 	bond	 	concentration
   14U1  150   6   6   1   20   D126   JPT   C75
  **Any layer width may be manufactured from 0.1 mm upwards.
     D        U        X          H    E
                RESIN BOND
     75       0.8     5              0.6
     75         1     5              0.8
    100       0.8     5              0.6
    100         1     5     PLEASE   0.8
    125         1     5        SPECIFY        0.8
    150         1     8              0.8
    175       1.2     8         0.9
    200       1.2     8         0.9
  Ordering example
   Shape      D      U      X      H       grit       bond  concentration
   1A1R     100     1      8     20      B126     JPT       C100
SHAPE 6A9     D           X          U      H           T           E
         RESIN   METAL
      BOND   BOND
     50             1-5-2-3          6-10                        25            8
     75        1-5-2-3          6-10                25           10
    100        1-5-2-3          6-10                30           10
    125        1-5-2-3          6-10       PLEASE     30           10
    150        1-5-2-3          6-10       SPECIFY           35           10
    175          2-3            10                   35           10
   200          2-3            10              TO SPECIFICATION    TO SPECIFICATION
    250          2-3            10              TO SPECIFICATION    TO SPECIFICATION
    300          2-3            10              TO SPECIFICATION    TO SPECIFICATION
   Ordering example
      shape              D           X       U           H         grit         bond        concentration
      6A 9              150          3      10          20        D64         JPT            C100
  ØD
W
T
ØJ
ØH
X 10°
4ET9
H
D
W X
TS
4A2
D
H W
X
µ
14B1
D
H X
T
1A1R
D
H
U
J
T
X
V°
14EE1
J
K
D
C X
H
T